Modbus
Ethernet
Effi cient solutions for your energy management
NZM IZMX
Capture Energy by Circuit
Breaker Communication
Software. Modules. Interfaces. Visualization.
PROFIBUS/-NET

Fieldbus control
kompaktClassic compact
Type designation:  Ordering no.
NZM2-XMC-S0  129839
NZM3-XMC-S0  129960
NZM2-XMC-MB-250 156641
NZM2-XMC-MB  129961
NZM3-XMC-MB  129962
NZM3-XMC-KIT-TCP-630 153140
NZM3-XMC-KIT-630 153141
NZM2-4-XMC-S0 129963
NZM3-4-XMC-S0 129964
NZM2-4-XMC-MB-250 156642
NZM2-4-XMC-MB 129965
NZM3-4-XMC-MB 129966
NZM-XMC-DISP  129967
NZM-XMC-AC  129968
NZM-XMC-USB485 158562